TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

| Name | Formerly | Execution Date | Entity Type |
|-----------------------|----------|----------------|---|
| BANK OF AMERICA, N.A. | | 10/12/2012 | NATIONAL ASSOCIATION: UNITED STATES |

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

| Name: | NEWSDAY LLC |
|-----------------|-------------------------------------|
| Street Address: | 235 PINELAWN ROAD |
| City: | MELVILLE |
| State/Country: | NEW YORK |
| Postal Code: | 11747 |
| Entity Type: | LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE |

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 31

| Property Type | Number | Word Mark |
|----------------------|---------|----------------------------|
| Registration Number: | 2881759 | AM NEW YORK |
| Registration Number: | 2886741 | AM NEW YORK |
| Registration Number: | 3013303 | DISTINCTION |
| Registration Number: | 2478428 | FUTURE CORPS |
| Registration Number: | 2476323 | FUTURE CORPS |
| Registration Number: | 2588664 | HI-FIVE |
| Registration Number: | 2167830 | HUNTINGTON PENNYSAVER |
| Registration Number: | 2919832 | IT HAPPENED IN NEW YORK |
| Registration Number: | 2856895 | IT HAPPENED ON LONG ISLAND |
| Registration Number: | 1150367 | KIDSDAY |
| Registration Number: | 2113150 | LI LIFE |
| Registration Number: | 2291655 | LIHISTORY.COM |
| Registration Number: | 2526159 | LIPARENT.COM |
| | | TDADEMADK |

TRADEMARK "
REEL: 004880 FRAME: 0349

\$790.00

| Registration Number: | 2667358 | LONG ISLAND BUSINESS ALMANAC |
|----------------------|---------|------------------------------|
| Registration Number: | 2591644 | LONG ISLAND MINUTE BY MINUTE |
| Registration Number: | 2250177 | LONG ISLAND: OUR STORY |
| Registration Number: | 2370733 | LONG ISLAND OUR STORY |
| Registration Number: | 1927027 | MARKETEER |
| Registration Number: | 1589908 | NEW YORK NEWSDAY |
| Registration Number: | 2047787 | NEWSDAY |
| Registration Number: | 390263 | NEWSDAY |
| Registration Number: | 2101017 | NEWSDAY.COM |
| Registration Number: | 2018414 | NEWSDAY'S COLLEGE CHOICE |
| Registration Number: | 2663257 | NEWSDAY'S MARKETEER |
| Registration Number: | 2333979 | THE COMPLETE CLASSIFIEDS |
| Registration Number: | 2363386 | THE COMPLETE CLASSIFIEDS |
| Registration Number: | 2345070 | THIS MONTH ON LONG ISLAND |
| Registration Number: | 2199902 | THIS WEEK |
| Registration Number: | 2212898 | THIS WEEK PUBLICATIONS |
| Registration Number: | 1987803 | YANKEE TRADER |
| Registration Number: | 2099752 | YANKEE TRADER |

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6508385109

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 650-838-3743
Email: jlik@shearman.com

Correspondent Name: Alykhan Kurji

Address Line 1: 599 Lexington Avenue
Address Line 2: Shearman & Sterling LLP

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10022

| ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: | 35608/15 |
|-------------------------|-----------------|
| NAME OF SUBMITTER: | Alykhan Kurji |
| Signature: | /Alykhan Kurji/ |
| Date: | 10/12/2012 |

Total Attachments: 9

source=0 - Newsday IP Security Release#page1.tif source=0 - Newsday IP Security Release#page2.tif source=0 - Newsday IP Security Release#page3.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004880 FRAME: 0350

source=0 - Newsday IP Security Release#page4.tif source=0 - Newsday IP Security Release#page5.tif source=0 - Newsday IP Security Release#page6.tif source=0 - Newsday IP Security Release#page7.tif source=0 - Newsday IP Security Release#page8.tif source=0 - Newsday IP Security Release#page9.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004880 FRAME: 0351

RELEASE OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY INTEREST

This Release of Intellectual Property Security Interest (this "Release") made as of October 12, 2012, is granted by Bank of America, N.A., as collateral agent and administrative agent (the "Agent") for the Secured Parties (as defined in the Credit Agreement referred to below) in favor of Newsday LLC (the "Grantor"). Capitalized terms used herein but not otherwise defined herein shall have the meanings ascribed to those terms in the Credit Agreement.

WHEREAS, the Grantor and the Agent entered into a Credit Agreement, dated as of July 29, 2008 (as amended, amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Credit Agreement") with CSC Holdings, LLC (formerly known as CSC Holdings, Inc.), the banks, financial institutions and other institutional lenders from time to time party thereto as lenders, and the other agents party thereto;

WHEREAS, in connection with the Credit Agreement, the Grantor, Newsday Holdings LLC, the Agent, and certain other parties entered into that certain Security Agreement, dated as of July 29, 2008 (as amended, amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Security Agreement");

WHEREAS, under the terms of the Security Agreement, the Grantor and the Agent entered into that certain Intellectual Property Security Agreement, dated as of July 29, 2008 (the "IP Security Agreement");

WHEREAS, pursuant to the terms and conditions of the IP Security Agreement, the Grantor granted to the Agent a security interest in all of such Grantor's right, title and interest in and to the Collateral (as such term is defined therein), including, without limitation, the patents set forth on Schedule A hereto, the trademarks set forth on Schedule B hereto and the copyrights set forth on Schedule C hereto (collectively, the "Released IP");

WHEREAS, the IP Security Agreement was recorded with the Patent Division of the United States Patent and Trademark Office on September 22, 2008 at Reel 021561 Frame 0756; with the Trademark Division of the United States Patent and Trademark Office on September 22, 2008 at Reel 003857 Frame 0303; and with the United States Copyright Office on September 29, 2008 at Volume 3570 Page 605;

WHEREAS, the Agent desires to release its security interest in all of the Grantor's right, title and interest in and to the Released IP granted pursuant to the IP Security Agreement.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the Grantor and the Agent hereby agree as follows:

SECTION 1. <u>Release of Security Interest</u>. The Agent hereby releases and conveys to Grantor, without recourse, representation or warranty of any kind, all of the Agent's right, title and interest in and to all of the Grantor's right, title and interest in and to the Released IP granted pursuant to the IP Security Agreement.

Newsday - IP Release (2012)

SECTION 2. <u>Recordation</u>. The Agent hereby authorizes and requests that the Register of Copyrights, the Commissioner for Patents and the Commissioner for Trademarks and any other applicable government officer record this Release.

SECTION 3. <u>Governing Law</u>. This Release shall be governed by, and construed in accordance with, the laws of the State of New York.

[REMAINDER OF THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK]

2

 $Newsday-IP\ Release\ (2012)$

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004880 FRAME: 0353

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Agent has caused this Release to be executed and delivered by its duly authorized officer as of the date first set forth above.

BANK OF AMERICA, N.A., as Agent

By:

Name: Don B. Pinzon Title: Vice President

[Signature Page]

Newsday - IP Release (2012)

SCHEDULE A

PATENTS

| Patent | Inrisdiction | Clavs | Registration No. Registration Date | Status |
|---|---------------|-------|--|------------|
| Rotary Cutting Apperatus and Method for Cutting newspaper of the Like | United States | N/A | 5,439,382 3/30/1995 | Registered |
| Rotary Cutting Apparatus | United States | N/A | 5,399,804 3/10/1994 | Registeral |

LA_LAROPZIANO 12

Newsday – IP Release (2012)

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY

REGISTERED TRADEMARKS

| Maris | Ipriedictiva | Class | Registration No. Registration Date | Status |
|------------------------------------|----------------|--------------|--|-----------------------------|
| AM NEW YORK | United States | Class 16 | 0.881759 9/7/2004 | Registered |
| AM NEW YORK & DESIGN | United States | Class 16 | 288674 i 9/21/2004 | Registered |
| DISTRACÍRON | United States | Class 16 | 3013393 11/8/2005 | Regimered |
| FUTURE CORPS | United States | Class 42 | 2478428 8/14/2001 | Registered |
| PUTURE CORPS & Design | United States | Class 42 | 2478323 2772361 | logissered |
| HI-PIVE | Onited States | Class 16 | 2588664 7/2/2662 | Registered |
| HUNTINGTON PERNYSAYER | United States | Class 35 | 2167830 6/23/1998 | Kaglstered |
| IN THE SUBWAYS | New York | Class 15 | K-30049 127072000 | Kegisteresi |
| IT HAPPENDD IN NEW YORK | United States | Class 15, 41 | 2919832 1/18/2685 | idegistered |
| IT HAPPENED ON LONG ISLAND | United States | Class 15, 41 | 2856895 6/22/2064 | Registered |
| IT'S WHERE YOU LIVE | New York | Class 35 | \$-16383 5/24/1999 | Registered |
| KIOSOAY | United States | Class 16 | 1150367 4/7/1981 | Registered |
| LI LIPE | United States | Class 18 | 21/3/30 | Registered Sapolemental |
| LINISTORY.COM | United States | Class 42 | 2291653 | Registeresk Supplemental |
| LIPAKENT DUN | United States | Class 42 | 2525139 1/1/2002 | /tagistered |
| LONG IBLAND BUSINESS ALMANAC | United States | Class 16 | 2667358 19724/2002 | Legistered Dupplementel |
| LONG ISLAND MINIJIE BY MINUTE | Uniferi States | Class 42 | 2591644 7/9/2002 | Cognistered |
| LONG ISLAND: OUR STORY | United States | Class 16 | 2250177 5/1/1999 | Registered |
| LONG ISLAND: OUR STORY & DESIGN | United States | Class 16 | 2370753 7/25/2006 | Registered |

3A_3A801214803.18

Newsday – IP Release (2012)

| Mark | Jurisdiction | Class | Registration No. Registration Date | Status |
|---------------------------------------|----------------|----------|--|------------------------------|
| MAKKETEEE (Stylises) | Creited States | Class 16 | 1927027 | Registered |
| REWPORT MEDIA | New York | Class 35 | S-16671 7/19/1999 | Registered |
| NEW YORK NEWSDAY | Onited States | Class 15 | 1589908 4/3/1990 | Registerad |
| NEWSDAY | United States | Cisas 16 | 2047787 3/28/1997 | Registered |
| NE WSDA Y | Cariada | Class 16 | 247,994 7/11/1980 | Registered |
| NEWSDAY (Styliased) | United States | Class 38 | 396263 9/16/1941 | Registered |
| NEWSDAY.COM | United States | Class 42 | 2101017 9/10/1907 | Registered |
| NEWSDAY'S COLLEGE CHOICE | United States | Class 16 | 2018414 | Registered |
| NEWSDAY'S MARKETELE | United States | Class 16 | 2663257 327372667 | Registeresi |
| SHOPPER'S CUIDE | New York | Class 16 | B-29351 12/24/1999 | Registered |
| THE COMPLETS CLASSITEDS | United States | Class 16 | 2333979 | Registeresi- Supplementsi |
| THE COMPLETE CLASSIFIEDS | United States | Class 35 | 2763386 6/27/2000 | Registered- Supplemental |
| THIS MONTH ON LONG ISLAND & DESIGN | United States | Class 16 | 2345079 4/25/2000 | Registered |
| TIME WELK | United States | Class 16 | 2199902 | Registered |
| THIS WEEK PUBLICATIONS | United States | Class 16 | 2272898 | Registered |
| yankee tradek | United States | Cluss 16 | 1987803 7/23/1996 | Registered |
| yankee trader | United States | Class 33 | 2099752 9/23/1977 | Registered |

1,A_3,A3601,919803.32

REGISTERED COPYRIGHTS

| Tius | durishiction | Registration No. | Registration Date | Publication Date |
|---|---------------------|------------------------------|-------------------|------------------|
| This Month on Long Island: the out- | United States | TX 1-948-966 | 17 Nov 86 | FUB 22 (xt 88 |
| of-towner's guide, 1986 | | 730 1-959-440 | 23 Nev 86 | PUB 17 Nov 86 |
| • | İ | TX 1-978-912 | 15 Dec 36 | PUB 10 Dec 26 |
| This Month on Long Island: the out- | United States | YX 1-989-634 | 13 Jan 87 | FUB 8 Jan 87 |
| of termor's guide, 1987 | | TX 2-013-179 | 38 Peb 87 | PUB 5 Feb 87 |
| | | TX 2-027-859 | 24 May 87 | PUB1 Mar 87 |
| | | TX 2-047-242 | 17 Apr 87 | PUB 1 Apr 87 |
| | | TX 2-092-340 | 29 Jun 87 | PUB I May 27 |
| | | TX 2-084-282 | 19 Jun 87 | 7 (78 5 Jun 87 |
| | | TX 2-127-358 | 12 Aug 87 | PUB 1 Jul 87 |
| | | TX:2-162-696 | 11 Aug 87 | 5U8 1 Aug 87 |
| | | TX 2-145-967 | 17 Sep 87 | PUB 1 Sep 87 |
| | | TX 2-188-187 | 15 Oct 87 | F)38 1 Out 87 |
| | | TX 2-196-121 | 17 Nov 87 | POB 1 Nev 87 |
| | 1 | TX 2-203-848 | 2.965.82 | 217B 1 Dec 87 |
| This Month on Long Itlace: the out- | United States | TX 2-226-638 | 4 3an 88 | PUB 1 3en 88 |
| of-towner's guide, 1988 | | YX 2-262-375 | 23 Peb 88 | POB : Peb 88 |
| | | TX 2-287-733 | 25 Mar 88 | FOB 1 Mar 88 |
| | 1 | TX 2-292-312 | 21 Apr 88 | FUB LApr88 |
| | | 3X-2-200-777 | 10 May 88 | 7001 May 88 |
| | 1 | UX 2-328-834 | 11 Jul 88 | FOB 1 Jun 88 |
| | | TX 2-360-571 | 1130188 | TOB 1 Jul 88 |
| | | TX 2-374-515 | 11 Ang 88 | 708 Aug 88 |
| | | TX 2-403-606 | 28 Sep 88 | P139 1 Sep 88 |
| | | TX 7-407-609 | 27 Oct 88 | PUB 1 Oct 88 |
| | | TX 2-444-577 | 18 Nov 88 | 2928 1 Nov 88 |
| | | TX 2-432-974 | 8 Dec 88 | *UB LDec 88 |
| This Month on Long Island: the out- | United States | 78 2-511-762 | 11 380 89 | (US-1-3sn 89 |
| of-inwher's guide. 1989 | | TX/3-508-224 | 3 May 89 | FUS 1 Feb 89 |
| | | TX 2-508-750 | 3 Mar 89 | FUB 1 Mar 89 |
| | ; | 10X 2-520-253 | S Apr 89 | 7:38 1 Apr 89 |
| | | TX 2-357-918 | 10 May 89 | PUB 1 May 89 |
| | | TX 2-566-568 | 7 Jun 89 | 27/8-1 Jun 88 |
| | : | TX 2-608-513 | 7 361 89 | 7.7B 1 361 89 |
| | | TX 2-610-213 | 8 Aug 89 | 1128) Aug 89 |
| | | TX 2-636-399 | 15 Sep 89 | FJB 1 Sep 89 |
| | | TX 2-684-811 | 6 Oct 89 | FUB 10ct 89 |
| | | 1 44 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 | 8 Nov 89 | HUB 5 Nov 89 |
| | | TX 2-687-569 | | |
| 99.80 C910.20 10 V 10 V VSEC 10 W 1 C00 | Y historia erecani. | TX 2-702-339 | 7 Dec 89 | 9U8 4 Dec 89 |
| This Munth on Long Irland: the out- | United States | TX:2-662-653 | 9 Jan 90 | FUS 1-3an 90 |
| of towner's guide, 1990 | | TX 2-746-933 | 6 Peb-20 | MUB Peb 90 |
| | | 7X 2-769-802 | 6 Mar 90 | 908 1 May 90 |
| | | TX 2-791-992 | 4 Apr 90 | MIB I Apr 90 |
| | | TX 2-828-016 | 16 May 90 | PUB 1 May 90 |

(,4_J,4N0) 214802 (2

 $Newsday-IP\ Release\ (2012)$

| Title | Jarisdiction | Registration No. | Registration Date | Fublication Dete |
|--|-------------------------|-----------------------|-------------------|------------------|
| er 1995 en 19 22 de se production de la constitución de la constituci | | TX, 2-845-354 | 7 Jan 80 | FUB 1 Jan 90 |
| | | 130, 2-873-178 | 11 Aŭi 96 | TUB 1 7a1 90 |
| | | TX 3-135-952 | 8 301 91 | PUB 1 Aug 90 |
| | | TX 3-135-983 | 8 391 91 | FUB I Sep 90 |
| | -{ | TX 3-133-955 | 8 Jul 91 | PUB 1 Oct 90 |
| | | TX 3-135-954 | 8 381 91 | 398 i Nov 90 |
| This Month on Long Island; the out- | United States | TX 3-673-303 | 4 Nov 93 | 2US 1 Nov 97 |
| ol-towner's goide, 1993 | | TX 3-686-707 | 3 Dec 93 | PUB 1 Dec 93 |
| This Month on Long Island: the out- | United States | TX 3-702-781 | 4 Jan 94 | 27.78 1 Jan. 94 |
| of towner's guide, 1994 | } | TX 3-762-085 | 7.500.94 | PCB 1 Peb 94 |
| | | TX 3-772-963 | 3 Mar 94 | 908) Mar 94 |
| | | TX-3-798-866 | 6 Apr 94 | FUB 1 Apr. 94 |
| | | TX 3-801-628 | 9 May 94 | 9UB 1 May 94 |
| | | TX 3-840-323 | 6 Jan 94 | FU8 1 Jun 94 |
| | | TX 3-905-701 | 7 July 94 | 73,539 1,501,294 |
| | | TX 3-885-705 | 4.Ang 94 | POB 1 Aug 94 |
| | | TX 3-906-055 | 7:3ep 94 | PUB Sep. 94 |
| | | TX 3-913-294 | 14 Oct 94 | POB 1 0x694 |
| | | TX 3-946-019 | 14 May 94 | PUB 1 Nov 94 |
| | | TX 3-946-561 | 7 Dec 94 | FUB 1 Dec 94 |
| This Month on Long Island: the out- | United States | TX 3-969-004 | 5 Jan 95 | P.M.) San 95 |
| of-towner's guide, 1995 | | TX 3-999-696 | 21 Yeb 93 | POB 1 965-95 |
| \$° | | TX 4-029-452 | 13 Mar 95 | UB 1 Mar 95 |
| | | TX 4-012-522 | 10 Apr 95 | PUB 1 Apr 95 |
| | | TX 4-053-936 | 22 Jun 95 | PDB 1 May 95 |
| • | | 738 4-053-935 | 22 Jun 95 | POB 1 Jun 95 |
| | | TX 4-076-196 | FAug 98 | Yus fairs |
| | | 77%,4-080-058 | 8 Aug 95 | FUB 1 Aug 25 |
| | | TX 4-135-276 | 12 Sep 95 | FUS 1 Sep 25 |
| | | TX 4-174-410 | 12 Oxt 95 | PUB 10x195; |
| 4 | | TX 4-207-063 | 9 Dec 95 | 9838 3 Dec 95 |
| This Morth on Long Island: the out- | United States | TX 4-226-963 | 16 Jan 96 | FUB 1 Jan 96 |
| gf-towner's guide, 1995 | | TX 4-277-569 | 15 May 96 | 21JB 1 Feb 96 |
| | | TX 4-245-462 | 13 Mar 96 | PUB 1 Mar 96 |
| | | TX 4-227-885 | 8 Apr 96 | PUB I Apr 96 |
| | | TX 4-277-124 | 6 Jun 96 | FUB 1 May 96 |
| | | TX 4-308-819 | 16 361 96 | PUB I Jan 96 |
| | 1 | TX 4-308-816 | 16 Jul 96 | 108 1 Jul 96 |
| | | TX 4-308-241 | 14 Aug 96 | 20B 1 Aug 96 |
| | } | TX 4-354-014 | 16 0 6 96 | 708 Sep 96 |
| | | TX 4-354-085 | 16 Oct 96 | 26B : Oct 96 |
| | 3 | TX 4-431-593 | 12 Dec 96 | 908 1 Nov 96 |
| | | FX 4-431-591 | 12 Dec 96 | FUB 1 Dec 96 |
| This Month on Long Island: the out- | United States | TX 4-415-174 | 74 Jan 97 | FUB 1 Jan 97 |
| of-towaer's guide, 1997 | A STATE OF THE PARTY OF | 73, 4-427-472 | 7 Feb 97 | 91/13 / Feb 97 |
| The state of the s | *** | TX 4-457-416 | | |
| | .i | 1. 1.4. 8.463 (483.0) | 20 Mer 97 | P(B) 1 Mar 97 |

LA_LA901/214802.12

| Title | Jurisdiction | Registration No. | Registration Date | Publication Date |
|---|-----------------|------------------------------|-----------------------|--|
| | | TX 4-507-355 | 14 Msy 97 | 708 l Apr 97 |
| | } | TX 4-507-356 | 14 May 97 | FUB 1 May 97 |
| | | 730 4-497-831 | 16 3m 97 | PUB 1 Jun 97 |
| | | TX 4-506-124 | 15.391.97 | PUB 1 361 97 |
| | į | TX 4-516-189 | 13 Aug 97 | PUB I Aug 97 |
| | | 7X 4-545-188 | 23 Sep 97 | FUS 1 Sep07 |
| | | TX 4-593-406 | 8 Oct 97 | 908 1 Oct.97 |
| | . [| TX 4-584-416 | 19 Nov 97 | 708 I Nov 97 |
| | | TX 4-603-744 | 23 386: 98 | (CIB 1 Dec 97 |
| This Month on Long Island: the out- | United States | TX 4-604-550 | 12 Jan 98 | FUB 1 Jan 98 |
| of-towner's guide, 1998 | | 3X 4-631-431 | 18 Feb 98 | rus irabes |
| | | 78 4-654-295 | 26 Mar 98 | FUB 1 Mar 98 |
| | | , | | and the second s |
| | | TX 4-657-025 TX 4-733-932 | 13 Apr 98 8 Jun 98 | FUB (Apr 98 |
| | Î | TX 4-733-931 | 8 Jun 98 | FUB I May 98 |
| | | TX 4-738-168 | 15 3ul 98 | FUB Jan 98 - PUB Jol 98 |
| | | TX 4-801-709 | 16 Sep 98 | FUB 1 Ask 98 |
| | | TX 4-773-497 | 10 Sec 98 | PUB Sep 98 |
| | 4 | TX 4-801-718 | 15 Oct 98 | PUB 1 Oct 98 |
| | | TX 4-802-089 | 30 Nov 98 | 208 1 Nov 98 |
| | rii. | 7X 4-836-972 | 20 Jan 99 | PMD 1 Dec 98 |
| This Month on Long Island: the out- | United States | TX 4-835-476 | 4 Fab 99 | 508 1 Jan 99 |
| af-towner's guide, 1990 | 2 20000 1 20000 | TX 4-807-403 | 13 Feb 99 | PUB 1 Pe5 99 |
| | | TX 4-929-779 | 6 800 99 | 2033 Liun 99 |
| | | TX 5-072-713 | 3 Sep 99 | YUB 1 351 99 |
| | | TX 4-981-880 | 7 Sep 99 | 208 I Aug 99 |
| | | TX 4-981-861 | 7 Sep 99 | FUB 1.8ep 99 |
| | | TX:5-005-122 | 5 Nov 99 | 7UB 1 Oct 99 |
| | | TX 5-008-904 | 29 Nov 99 | FUB 1 Nov 99 |
| | | TX 5-048-491 | 28 Dec 99 | 508 1 Dec 59 |
| This Month on Long Island: the out- | United States | TX 5-052-699 | 33 Jan 00 | EUB 1 Jan 90 |
| if-towner's guide, 2000 | | TX 5-001-044 | 29 Feb 00 | 7708 1 Pel/90 |
| | | TX 5-090-680 | 25 Apr 00 | TUB I Mar 00 |
| | | TX 5-090-679 | 25 Apr 00 | FUB 1 Apr 00 |
| | | TX 5-103-878 | l Just 00 | PUB I May 00 |
| | | TX 2-130-674 | 28 Jun 99 | PO8 12m 00 |
| | | TX 5-153-169 | 23 Nov 00 | PUB 1 Jul 00 |
| | | TX 5-157-360 | 25 Ang 90 | PUB 1 Aug 00 |
| | | TX 3:275-717 | 18.8ep 00 | FUB 1 Sep.00 |
| | | TX 5-299-934 | 1 Nov 00 | 9078 3 (36) 50 |
| pr | | TX 5-234-202 | 5 Dec 66 | 90/8 1 Nev 00 |
| | | TX 5-234-456 | 18 Dec 66 | PU/B 1 Dec 00 |
| This Mooth on Long Island, the cost- of-towner's guide, 2001 | United States | TX 5-290-123 | 3 Mar 03 | FUB 1 Peb Di |

13,133000714809.02

Newsday – IP Release (2012)